
 

Upcoming Construction and RFP/RFQ  
Bid Opportunities 

 
SPRING 2024 

RFP/RFQ 
Vision Zero Action Plan Update-L April 2024 

Leslie Mancebo, LMancebo@cityofsacramento.org  
Franklin Blvd Complete Street Phase 3-F May 2024 

Megan Johnson, MEJohnson@cityofsacramento.org  
Stockton Blvd Multi-Modal Partnership & BRT Project-F June 2024 

Jesse Gothan, JGothan@cityofsacramento.org  

Auburn Blvd at Arcade Creek Bridge Replacement CM Services-F June 2024 
Amber Castle-Keane, ACastle-Keane@cityofsacramento.org  

  
  

  
  

PROJECT NAME   
         Project Manager 

ENGINEER’S  
ESTIMATE 

TENTATIVE  
BID  

ADVERTISEMENT 
DATE 

Construction 
   
Franklin Blvd Complete Street-F $ 18,000,000 April 2024 

Megan Johnson, MEJohnson@cityofsacramento.org   
Memorial Auditorium Sidewalk Improvements-L $ 325,000 April 2024 

Avtar Banwait, ABanwait@cityosacramento.org   
HSIP 9-Lampasas and Rio Linda Intersection-F $ 1,400,000 Fall 2024 

James Kragh, JMKragh@cityofsacramento.org   
Franklin Boulevard Rehabilitation Gap Closure-S $ 2,000,000 Fall 2024 

Kelli Lacy, KELacy@cityofsacramento.org   
   

   


